
TIMETABLE BY DAY

Kamila Skolimowska Throwing Festival

OPO CETNIEWO, 11 lipca/July 2021

21-07-11 Time Discipline Round Information

Javelin Throw Men/Rzut oszczepem mężczyzn10:00

Javelin Throw Women/Rzut oszczepem kobiet10:00

Shot Put Women/Pchnięcie kulą kobiet10:45

Discus Throw Men/Rzut dyskiem mężczyzn11:15

Discus Throw Women/Rzut dyskiem kobiet11:15

Shot Put Men/Pchnięcie kulą mężczyzn12:00

Hammer Throw Men/Rzut młotem mężczyzn (612:30

Hammer Throw Men/Rzut młotem mężczyzn12:30

Hammer Throw Women/Rzut młotem kobiet12:30
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Kamila Skolimowska Throwing Festival

OPO CETNIEWO, 11 lipca/July 2021

Javelin Throw Women/Rzut oszczepem kobiet

SPOTAKOVA Barbora CZE Stuttgart (GER) 08-09-13WORLD RECORD 72.28

SPOTAKOVA Barbora CZE Stuttgart 08-09-13EUROPEAN RECORD 72.28

ANDREJCZYK Maria LLKS Hańcza Suwałki Split (CRO) 21-05-09POLISH RECORD 71.40*

ANDREJCZYK Maria LLKS Hańcza Suwałki Rio de Janeiro (BRA 16-08-16POLISH RECORD 67.11

ANDREJCZYK Maria LUKS Hańcza Suwałki OPO Cetniewo 15-08-01POLISH RECORD 62.11

ANDREJCZYK Maria POL Cetniewo 15-08-01MEETING RECORD 62.11

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  21-07-11  10:00:01

End: 21-07-11  10:40:00

1 9 ANDREJCZYK Maria 96-03-09 59.96     POLAND

2 25 REGIN Klaudia 97-08-28 51.49     POLAND

3 16 BOŁDYSZ Karolina 93-04-21 49.94     POLAND

I II III IV V VI

59.96 58.29 x x x 58.75ANDREJCZYK Maria

x 51.49 x x x 50.74REGIN Klaudia

49.94 48.94 x 46.90 x 48.37BOŁDYSZ Karolina

Page 1 z 1

CETNIEWO 2021 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Druk: 21-07-11 10:54:24



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Kamila Skolimowska Throwing Festival

OPO CETNIEWO, 11 lipca/July 2021

Javelin Throw Men/Rzut oszczepem mężczyzn
ZELEZNY Jan CZE Jena (GER) 96-05-25WORLD RECORD 98.48

ZELEZNY Jan CZE Jena 96-05-25EUROPEAN RECORD 98.48
KRUKOWSKI Marcin KS Warszawianka W-wa Turku (FIN) 21-06-08POLISH RECORD 89.55*

KRUKOWSKI Marcin KS Warszawianka W-wa Białystok 17-07-21POLISH RECORD 88.09
MRZYGŁÓD Cyprian AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk Grosseto (ITA) 17-07-22POLISH RECORD 80.52

KRUKOWSKI Marcin POL Cetniewo 19-08-03MEETING RECORD 83.68

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  21-07-11  10:00:00

End: 21-07-11  10:40:00

1 4 STROBINDERS Rolands 92-04-14 79.45     LATVIA

2 29 MRZYGŁÓD Cyprian 98-02-02 77.08     POLAND

3 15 KWAŚNIEWSKI Mateusz 95-07-16 73.09     POLAND

4 8 KRUKOWSKI Marcin 92-06-14 73.07     POLAND

I II III IV V VI

74.86 79.45 78.16 77.30 x 79.13STROBINDERS Rolands

x 74.85 77.08 73.49 76.48 xMRZYGŁÓD Cyprian

73.09 70.83 x 72.95 x 69.93KWAŚNIEWSKI Mateusz

73.07 x x rKRUKOWSKI Marcin
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Druk: 21-07-11 10:56:45



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Kamila Skolimowska Throwing Festival

OPO CETNIEWO, 11 lipca/July 2021

Shot Put Women/Pchnięcie kulą kobiet

LISOVSKAYA Natalya URS Moscow (URS) 87-06-07WORLD RECORD 22.63

LISOVSKAYA Natalya URS Moscow 87-06-07EUROPEAN RECORD 22.63

CHEWIŃSKA Ludwika GWARDIA Warszawa Bydgoszcz 76-06-26POLISH RECORD 19.58

SOBIESZEK Magdalena AZS-AWF Warszawa Barcelona 05-06-03POLISH RECORD 16.84

WOLSKA Małgorzata WKS Zawisza Bydgoszcz Rzeszów 85-07-28POLISH RECORD 16.84

GUBA Paulina POL Cetniewo 17-07-08MEETING RECORD 19.38

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  21-07-11  10:45:00

End: 21-07-11  11:17:00

1 5 ADAMS Valerie 84-10-06 19.75  SB   NEW ZEALAND

2 35 EALEY Chase 94-07-20 18.23     USA

3 10 KARDASZ Klaudia 96-05-02 18.05     POLAND

4 12 GUBA Paulina 91-05-14 17.91     POLAND

5 33 INCHUDE Jessica 96-03-25 17.79     PORTUGAL

I II III IV V VI

19.31 19.21 19.75 19.49 19.54 19.32ADAMS Valerie

x 18.23 x x x xEALEY Chase

18.05 x x 17.66 x 17.87KARDASZ Klaudia

x x x 17.77 x 17.91GUBA Paulina

17.46 x x 17.69 x 17.79INCHUDE Jessica

  NOTE

 SB -Season Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Druk: 21-07-11 11:23:17



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Kamila Skolimowska Throwing Festival

OPO CETNIEWO, 11 lipca/July 2021

Discus Throw Women/Rzut dyskiem kobiet

REINISCH Gabriele GDR Neubrandenburg ( 88-07-09WORLD RECORD 76.80

REINSCH Gabriele GDR Neubrandenburg 88-07-09EUROPEAN RECORD 76.80

KATEWICZ Renata START Łódź Łódź 88-08-07POLISH RECORD 66.18

KATEWICZ Renata START Elbląg Bochum 84-06-15POLISH RECORD 60.60

BARRIOS Yarelis CUB Cetniewo 13-06-29MEETING RECORD 65.00

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  21-07-11  11:15:01

End: 21-07-11  12:15:00

1 32 CA Liliana 86-11-05 63.53     PORTUGAL

2 20 ZABAWSKA Daria 95-04-16 58.18     POLAND

3 31 URBAN Karolina 98-10-20 57.01     POLAND

I II III IV V VI

60.44 x x x 63.53 63.38CA Liliana

58.18 58.10 56.46 57.95 x xZABAWSKA Daria

56.15 x 56.16 x 57.01 56.06URBAN Karolina
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Druk: 21-07-11 12:21:27



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Kamila Skolimowska Throwing Festival

OPO CETNIEWO, 11 lipca/July 2021

Discus Throw Men/Rzut dyskiem mężczyzn
SCHULT Jürgen GDR Neubrandenburg ( 86-06-06WORLD RECORD 74.08

SCHULT Jürgen GDR Neubrandenburg 86-06-06EUROPEAN RECORD 74.08
MAŁACHOWSKI Piotr WKS Śląsk Wrocław Hengelo 13-06-08POLISH RECORD 71.84

MAŁACHOWSKI Piotr POL Cetniewo 13-06-29MEETING RECORD 68.53

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  21-07-11  11:15:00

End: 21-07-11  12:15:00

1 30 MAŁACHOWSKI Piotr 83-06-07 62.66     POLAND

2 19 STÓJ Bartłomiej 96-05-15 62.12     POLAND

3 21 URBANEK Robert 87-04-29 61.02     POLAND

4 3 HARTING Christoph 90-04-10 60.91     GERMANY

5 2 CAICEDO Juan 92-07-20 60.46     ECUADOR

6 24 STACHNIK Oskar 98-03-01 58.69     POLAND

I II III IV V VI

60.85 61.31 62.66 x x 61.42MAŁACHOWSKI Piotr

x x x x 62.12 xSTÓJ Bartłomiej

60.42 60.67 60.44 60.45 x 61.02URBANEK Robert

x 60.91 x x 60.65 xHARTING Christoph

x 51.53 56.38 60.46 60.26 58.61CAICEDO Juan

55.82 55.94 58.23 57.22 x 58.69STACHNIK Oskar

Page 1 z 1

CETNIEWO 2021 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Druk: 21-07-11 12:22:49



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Kamila Skolimowska Throwing Festival

OPO CETNIEWO, 11 lipca/July 2021

Shot Put Men/Pchnięcie kulą mężczyzn

BARNES Randy USA Westwood (USA) 90-05-20WORLD RECORD 23.12

TIMMERMANN Ulf GDR Chania 88-05-22EUROPEAN RECORD 23.06

HARATYK Michał KS Sprint Bielsko-Biała Władysławowo 19-08-03POLISH RECORD 22.32

HARATYK Michał KS Sprint Bielsko-Biała Warszawa 19-07-28POLISH RECORD 22.32

HARATYK Michał POL Cetniewo 19-08-03MEETING RECORD 22.32

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  21-07-11  12:00:00

End: 21-07-11  12:42:00

1 7 WALSH Tom 92-03-01 21.60     NEW ZEALAND

2 36 AWOTUNDE Josh 95-06-12 21.50     USA

3 11 HARATYK Michał 92-04-10 20.64     POLAND

4 23 SZYSZKOWSKI Jakub 91-08-21 19.58     POLAND

5 17 ŁUKSZO Sebastian 94-07-29 18.64     POLAND

6 27 PAROL Jan 95-11-11 18.27     POLAND

I II III IV V VI

21.03 21.32 21.58 21.58 21.60 xWALSH Tom

20.32 20.94 21.23 21.50 21.09 21.29AWOTUNDE Josh

19.61 19.44 20.20 x 20.64 20.42HARATYK Michał

19.02 19.58 x 19.52 x xSZYSZKOWSKI Jakub

18.03 x x 18.64 x xŁUKSZO Sebastian

x 17.90 18.27 x 18.11 18.22PAROL Jan
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Druk: 21-07-11 12:52:36



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Kamila Skolimowska Throwing Festival

OPO CETNIEWO, 11 lipca/July 2021

Hammer Throw Women/Rzut młotem kobiet

WŁODARCZYK Anita POL Warszawa (POL) 16-08-28WORLD RECORD 82.98

WŁODARCZYK Anita POL Warszawa (POL) 16-08-28EUROPEAN RECORD 82.98

WŁODARCZYK Anita Skra Warszawa Warszawa (PGE Sta 16-08-28POLISH RECORD 82.98

SKOLIMOWSKA Kamila KS Warszawianka Warszaw Melbourne 01-09-09POLISH RECORD 71.71

WŁODARCZYK Anita POL Cetniewo 17-07-29MEETING RECORD 82.87

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  21-07-11  12:30:01

End: 21-07-11  13:51:00

1 22 KOPRON Malwina 94-11-16 75.28     POLAND

2 14 FIODOROW Joanna 89-03-04 71.59     POLAND

3 13 FURMANEK Katarzyna 96-02-19 70.21     POLAND

4 6 BRUCE Lauren 97-03-23 69.82     NEW ZEALAND

5 1 PALKINA Sofiya 98-06-09 69.58     Authorised Neutral Athlete

I II III IV V VI

x 73.59 75.28 73.14 74.27 xKOPRON Malwina

71.49 x x 71.59 x xFIODOROW Joanna

69.36 x 70.21 x x 67.76FURMANEK Katarzyna

67.01 x x x x 69.82BRUCE Lauren

67.78 68.06 67.46 68.44 69.58 xPALKINA Sofiya
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Druk: 21-07-11 13:57:13



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Kamila Skolimowska Throwing Festival

OPO CETNIEWO, 11 lipca/July 2021

Hammer Throw Men/Rzut młotem mężczyzn

SEDYKH Yuriy URS Stuttgart (GER) 86-08-30WORLD RECORD 86.74

SEDYKH Yuriy URS Stuttgart 86-08-30EUROPEAN RECORD 86.74

FAJDEK Paweł KS Agros Zamość Szczecin 15-08-09POLISH RECORD 83.93

FAJDEK Paweł POL Cetniewo 15-08-01MEETING RECORD 82.07

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  21-07-11  12:30:00

End: 21-07-11  13:51:00

1 28 NOWICKI Wojciech 89-02-22 81.36  SB   POLAND

2 18 FAJDEK Paweł 89-06-04 79.19     POLAND

3 34 KOKHAN Myhaylo 01-01-22 76.77     UKRAINE

I II III IV V VI

75.79 79.15 80.65 x 81.36 81.13NOWICKI Wojciech

x x x x 79.19 xFAJDEK Paweł

74.78 x x 75.23 76.56 76.77KOKHAN Myhaylo

  NOTE

 SB -Season Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Druk: 21-07-11 13:58:18



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Kamila Skolimowska Throwing Festival

OPO CETNIEWO, 11 lipca/July 2021

Hammer Throw Men/Rzut młotem mężczyzn (6kg)

PIŁAT Dawid LKS Stal Mielec Stalowa Wola 21-06-05POLISH RECORD 79.50*

PIŁAT Dawid LKS Stal Mielec Warszawa 21-05-29POLISH RECORD 79.11*

PIŁAT Dawid LKS Stal Mielec Stalowa Wola 20-08-22POLISH RECORD 77.53

PIŁAT Dawid LKS Stal Mielec Rybnik 21-04-24POLISH RECORD 77.61*

FAJDEK Paweł Agros Zamość Poznań 08-06-21POLISH RECORD 78.73 §

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  21-07-11  12:30:00

End: 21-07-11  13:51:00

1 26 PIŁAT Dawid 02-02-06 78.28  PB   POLAND

I II III IV V VI

75.52 76.40 75.41 77.25 75.10 78.28PIŁAT Dawid

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Druk: 21-07-11 14:00:13


